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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023

DATE DAY EVENTS NATURE OF HOLIDAY/
. ORGANISED BY
01-06-2022 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
First Internal
1" Year Pharmacology
Final Part I Oral Medicine
(Regular Batch)
02-06-2022 | Thursday First Internal
1" Year Pathology & Microbiology
Final Part I Periodontics
(Regular Batch)
03-06-2022 | Friday First Internal
1™ Year Dental Materials
Final Part I Orthodontics
(Regular Batch)
04-06-2022 | Saturday First Internal
Final Part I Public Health Dentistry
(Regular Batch)
06-06-2022 | Monday First Internal
Final Part | Oral Medicine
(Regular Batch)
Model examination
[Ind Year Pharmacology
| (Supplementary Batch)
World Environment Day | Public Health Dentistry with
IQAC
07-06-2022 | Tuesday Preboard Meeting Final Part |
Model examination
[Ind Year General Pathology &
(Supplementary Batch) Microbiology\\ N
08-06-2022 | Wednesday | Preboard Meeting &Y ear
Model examination '




IInd Year Dental Materials
(Supplementary Batch)
13-06-2022 | Monday Model examination
Final Part I Prosthodontics
(Regular batch)
I Year General Medicine
(Supplementary Batch)
14-06-2022 | Tuesday Model examination
Final Part 11 Conservative Dentistry
(Regular batch) '
Seminar on ToT program | IQAC
15-06-2022 | Wednesday | Model examination
Final Part IT Pedodontics
(Regular batch)
I Year General Surgery
(Supplementary Batch)
16-06-2022 | Thursday Model examination
Final Part I OMFS
(Regular batch)
17-06-2022 | Friday First Internal
3™ Year General Surgery
(Regular Batch)
Preboard Meeting 3rd year Suppl Batch
18-06-2022 | Saturday First Internal
3™ Year Oral pathology
(Regular Batch)
20-06-2022 | Monday Preboard Meeting 4™ Year Part 11
Seminar on Yoga IQAC
20-06-2022 | Monday Add on Program on Department of Public Health
to to Practical Workshop on Dentistry
30-06-2022 | Thursday Systematic Review
22-06-2022 | Wednesday | Preboard Meeting 3" year
01-07-2022 | Friday National Doctor’s Day IQAC
Celebration
06-07-2022 | Wednesday | Department Meeting All Departments
12-07-2022 | Tuesday Seminar on Anti ragging | IQAC
awareness
18-07-2022 | Monday Value Added Course on | IQAC
To To Soft Skill Development
22-07-2022 | Friday




27-07-2022 | Wednesday | CDE on Early Orthodontics
Management of
Malocclusion

28-07-2022 | Thursday Restricted holiday Karkidavavu

03-08-2022 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments

05-08-2022 | Friday CDE on Endodontics Conservative Dentistry &

Endodontics

08-08-2022 | Monday Muharam Restricted holiday

09-08-2022 | Tuesday First Internal
1% year Human Anatomy
3" Year General Medicine
(Regular Batch)

10-08-2022 | Wednesday | FirstInternal
1t year Physiology & Biochemistry
(Regular Batch)

11-08-2022 | Thursday First Internal
1% year Dental Anatomy
(Regular Batch)

12-08-2022 | Friday Second Internal
3™ Year General Surgery
(Regular Batch)

13-08-2022 | Saturday Second Internal
3 Year Oral Pathology
(Regular Batch)

15-08-2022 | Monday Value Added Course on | IQAC

To To Friday Bio-Medical Waste

19-08-2022 Management

23-08-2022 | Tuesday Second Internal
3 Year General medicine
(Regular Batch)

24-08-2022 | Wednesday | Second Internal
2™ Year Pharmacology
Final Part I Oral Medicine
(Regular Batch)

25-08-2022 | Thursday Second Internal
2™ Year Pathology & Microbiology
Final Part I Periodontics
(Regular Batch)

26-08-2022 | Friday Second Internal
2" Year Dental Materials
Final Part [ Orthodontics
(Regular Batch)

27-08-2022 | Saturday Second Internal
Final Part I Public Health Dentistry
(Regular Batch) )R




Mentor Mentee Program | All Batches
07-09-2022 | Wednesday | I* Onam Restricted holiday
Department Meeting All Departments
08-09-2022 | Thursday Thiruvonam Closed Holiday
12-09-2022 | Monday Value Added Course on | IQAC
To To Professional Etiquettes
16-09-2022 | Friday
14-09-2022 | Wednesday | Anti suicide Day IQAC
: Observance
Seminar on Anti suicide
awareness
19-09-2022 | Monday First Internal
Final Part IT Prosthodontics
(Supplementary Batch)
20-09-2022 | Tuesday First Internal
Final Part II Conservative Dentistry
(Supplementary Batch)
21-09-2022 | Wednesday | First Internal
Final Part IT Pedodontics
(Supplementary Batch)
Sree Narayana Guru Restricted Holiday
Samadi
22-09-2022 | Thursday First Internal
Final Part II
(Supplementary Batch) OMEFS
27-09-2022 | Tuesday Orientation Program for |IQAC
Interns — 2017 batch
02-10-2022 | Sunday Swach Bharath campaign | PHD
Gandhi Jayanthi
celebration- start by
educating our children
04-10-2022 | Tuesday Mahanavami Restricted Holiday
05-10-2022 | Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
08-10-2022 | Saturday Nabidinam Restricted Holiday
12-10-2022 | Wednesday | Add on Program on Department of Orthodontics
to to Myofunctional and Dentofacial
22-10-2022 | Saturday Appliances and Orthopaedics
Management




17-10-2022

Monday

Seminar on Anti-Drug
awareness

Second Internal
Final Part II
(Supplementary Batch)

IQAC

Prosthodontics

18-10-2022

Tuesday

Second Internal
Final Part II
(Supplementary Batch)

Conservative Dentistry

19-10-2022

Wednesday

Second Internal
Final Part 11
(Supplementary Batch)

Pedodontics

20-10-2022

Thursday

Second Internal
Final Part IT
(Supplementary Batch)

OMFS

24-10-2022
To
28-10-2022

Monday .
To
Friday

Value Added Course on
Stress Management

IQAC

02-11-2022

Wednesday

Department Meeting

All Departments

08-11-2022

Tuesday

The Game of Shadows-
International Radiology
Day celebration

International Radiology
Day Observance

OMR

16-11-2022

Wednesday

BLS program- Never give
up on life, Learn the art of
saving lives

IQAC

18-11-2022

Friday

Yoga and Wellness
program

IQAC

19-11-2022

Saturday

Mentor Mentee Program

All Batches

22-11-2022

Tuesday

Sradha-Road safety
campaign

Seminar on Language &
Communication Skills

IQAC

23-11-2022

Wednesday

CDE on CBCT -
Discovering new roads in
Diagnosis

Oral Medicine and
Radiology

24-11-2022

Thursday

Dental Week

INVICTA

28-11-2022

Monday

Second Internal
1% Year
(Regular Batch)

Model Examination

Human Anatomy




2™ Year Pharmacology
Final Part I Oral Medicine
(Regular Batch)

29-11-2022 | Tuesday Second Internal
1 Year Physiology & Biochemistry
(Regular Batch)
Model Examination
2™ Year General Pathology &

Microbiology

Final Part I Periodontics
(Regular Batch)

30-11-2022 | Wednesday | Second Internal
1 Year Dental Anatomy
(Regular Batch)
Model Examination
2™ Year Dental Materials
Final Part I Orthodontics
(Regular Batch)
CDE on Fundamentals of
Scientific publications PHD

01-12-2022 | Thursday Model Examination
Final Part I Public Health Dentistry
(Regular Batch)
World AIDS day IQAC
observance program

05-12-2022 | Monday Model Examination
3 year General Medicine
(Regular Batch)
Final part 11 Prosthodontics
(Supplementary Batch)

06-12-2022 | Tuesday Model Examination
3™ year General Surgery
(Regular Batch)
Final year part 11 Conservative Dentistry
(Supplementary Batch)
Seminar on Language & | IQAC

Communication Skills
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07-12-2022 | Wednesday | Model Examination
3™ year Oral pathology
(Regular Batch)
Final year part 11 Pedodontics
(Supplementary Batch)
Department Meeting All Departments
08-12-2022 | Thursday Model Examination
Final year part II
(Supplementary Batch) OMEFS
14-12-2022 | Wednesday | CDE on The Importance |IQAC
of Professional ethics and
its legal implications
20-12-2022 | Tuesday Seminar on Language & |IQAC
Communication Skills
23-12-2022 | Friday Union Inauguration — IQAC
Auriga
Christmas day
Celebration
02-01-2023 | Monday Mannam Jayanthi Restricted Holiday
04-01-2023 | Wednesday | CDE on Caries Pedodontics
management in Pediatric
Clinical Practice
Department Meeting All Departments
10-01-2023 | Tuesday Seminar on Language & | IQAC
17-01-2023 Communication Skills
18-01-2023 | Wednesday | Induction Program, White | Union — Auriga
Coat Ceremony and
orientation for First Years
24-01-2023 | Tuesday Seminar on Language & | IQAC
Communication Skills
Yoga and Wellness
Program
26-01-2023 | Thursday Republic day Restricted Holiday
28-01-2023 | Saturday CDE on Oral health— A | Oral Medicine and radiology
Window to overall health
01-02-2023 | Wednesday | Department Meeting All Departments
03-02-2023 | Friday Seminar on Language & |IQAC

Communication Skills




04-02-2023 | Saturday Cancer Awareness Dept of Public Health
Session Dentistry in ass with IQAC
AADC
06-02-2023 | Monday Seminar on Interpersonal | IQAC
Skills
07-02-2023 | Tuesday Seminar on Language & |IQAC
Communication Skills
17-02-2023 | Friday Mathrubhasha Day PHD
18-02-2023 | Saturday Shivarathri Restricted Holiday
20-02-2023 | Monday Model Examination
I** Year Human Anatomy
(Regular Batch)
21-02-2023 | Tuesday Model Examination
I* Year Physiology Biochemistry
(Regular Batch)
22-02-2023 | Wednesday | Model Examination
It Year Dental Anatomy
(Regular Batch)
Overseas Career guidance | In association with AAMC,
seminar Dep of Public Health
Dentistry & IQAC
23-02-2023 | Thursday Periodontist Day Periodontist week (Till
Celebration March 2nd)
25-02-2023 | Saturday National Oral Pathologist | Department Of Oral
Day Pathology & Microbiology
28-02-2023 | Tuesday Periodontist Day Periodontics
01-03-2023 | Wednesday | Inaugural Ceremony of Organized by Abhedya
‘Women’s week. Women’s Cell, in association
with IQAC
Seminar on Women
Empowerment
Department Meeting All Departments
02-03-2023 | Thursday Seminar on Importance of | Organized by Abhedya
Image Management in Women’s Cell, in association
Professional Life with IQAC
03-03-2023 | Friday Seminar on Depression — | Organized by Abhedya
Let’s Talk Women’s Cell, in association
with IQAC
04-03-2023 | Saturday IPR Workshop IQAC
06-03-2023 | Monday Dentist’s Day Auriga, PHD
07-03-2023 | Tuesday Seminar on Gender Organized by Abhedya

Sensitization

Women’s Cell, in association
with IQAC




08-03-2023 | Wednesday | Seminar on Women Organized by Abhedya
Power Women’s Cell, in association
with IQAC
13-03-2023 | Monday Seminar on Interpersonal | IQAC
Skills
24-03-2023 | Friday Add On Program — Oral Pathology &
to to Research Methodology Microbiology
04-04-2023 | Tuesday
27-03-2023 | Monday CDE On Internet IQAC
Research and Online
learning
31-03-2023 | Friday Tips & Tricks in IQAC
Microsoft Powerpoint
01-04-2023 | Saturday Mentor Mentee Program | All Batches
03-04-2023 | Monday CDE On Online Security | IQAC
& Privacy
05-04-2023 | Wednesday | Department Meeting All Departments
06-04-2023 | Thursday Maundy Thursday Restricted Holiday
07-04-2023 | Friday Good Friday Closed Holiday
15-04-2023 | Saturday Vishu Closed Holiday
21-04-2023 | Friday Ramzan Closed Holiday
24-04-2023 | Monday National Oral Medicine & | IQAC
Radiology Day
25-04-2023 | Tuesday Add on Program — TMJ | Prosthodontics
to to & its Prosthodontic
06-05-2023 | Saturday Implications
01-05-2023 | Monday May Day Restricted Holiday
03-05-2023 | Wednesday | Department Meeting All Departments
08-05-2023 | Monday Anti Ragging Orientation | IQAC
Program
08-05-2023 | Monday Value Added Course on | IQAC
To To Work Ethics
12-05-2023 | Friday
12-05-2023 | Friday Yoga and Wellness IQAC
program
18-05-2023 | Thursday Seminar on The Attitude | IQAC & Women’s Cell
of Society Towards
Violence Against Health
Workers
29-05-2023 | Monday Interbatch Fest Auriga
31-05-2023 | Wednesday | No Tobacco Day Dept of Public Health
Dentistry

=




> The College Curriculum Committee (CCC) strongly recommends 70% attendance for
supplementary batch (Both theory & practical)

> Any exam/is cancelled due to unavoidable circumstances will be rescheduled to the
next day after the exams.

> First year and second year students will be permitted to attend classes only after the
results are announced.




